
from all of us, to all our customers
OUR GIFT TO YOU... 

Repeat any camera ready ad already run in 
any of our papers at 50% OFF your rate

... This special discount offer is good for both
Christmas and New Year’s issues.

*LOCAL OPEN AND CONTRACT RATES APPLY.

Don Paparella
(518) 993-5626

dpaparella@myshopperonline.com

Russ Foote
(607) 337-3052

rfoote@pennysaveronline.com
Tyler Slater
(607) 337-3026

tslater@pennysaveronline.com

Nathan Foote
(607) 337-3032

nfoote@pennysaveronline.com
Onalee Fink
(607) 244-9182

onalee@pennysaveronline.com

Liz Mone-Tissiere
(607) 267-2893

ltissiere@myshopperonline.com

Scott Voss
(607) 337-3029

svoss@evesun.com

Cannot be combined with any other discount. All display ads will incur an additional $5.00 online advertising fee.

• NORWICH           
• SIDNEY
• THE EVENING SUN

• TURNPIKE
• ONEONTA-COOPERSTOWN
• WHARTON VALLEY-GAZETTE

• SCHOHARIE VALLEY
• MOHAWK VALLEY


